The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 12, 2022 03:27 PM
Contact Information

Name: DEVRA KATZ LEVY Phone: 4017851310
Address: 1192 Westminster St.
Email: devra@leadsafekids.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By
Mar 14, 2022 Salary $5.78 CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
Mar 16, 2022 Salary $23.13 CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Mar 31, 2022 Salary $23.13 CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:



Budget

Environment

Health & Safety

Housing

Reported Bills:

H7679

H7681

H7893

H7894

S$2765

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



