March 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 12, 2022 03:27 PM

Contact Information

Name: DEVRA KATZ LEVY Phone: 4017851310

Address: 1192 Westminster St. Email: devra@leadsafekids.org Providence,RI

Providence,RI 02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Mar 09, 2022	Salary	\$11.57	CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
Mar 14, 2022	Salary	\$5.78	CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
Mar 25, 2022	Salary	\$5.78	CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
Mar 16, 2022	Salary	\$23.13	CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
Mar 30, 2022	Salary	\$23.13	CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
Mar 31, 2022	Salary	\$23.13	CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures	s reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Budget

DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Environment

DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Health & Safety

DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Housing

DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Reported Bills:

H7679

S2765

H7679	Promote	DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
H7681		
H7681	Promote	DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
H7893		
H7893	Promote	DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
H7894		
H7894	Promote	DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT
S2765		

DEVRA KATZ LEVY on behalf of CHILDHOOD LEAD ACTION PROJECT

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Promote

No executive_officials reported.